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Poule No 1
V/M ind. TD rg

KIMBA Ismail NED SCARAMOUCHE  4  3  V  V 0,500 1 17 3
TULEN Tristan NED SC DEN BOSCH  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 20 1
RONDON Crisbermar VEN  V  2  V  V 0,750 6 17 2
VAN DER HART Kees NED ARGOSS  2  0  0  4 0,000 -14 6 5
MES Serge NED DELFT FENCING CLUB  4  0  3  V 0,250 -7 12 4

Poule No 2
V/M ind. TD rg

TREFFERS Edwin NED A.E.W.  V V4  1  V 0,750 4 15 2
DE BRUIN Sam NED SC DEN BOSCH  4  2  1  V 0,250 -5 12 4
VAN WINDEN Levy NED ROBBSCHERMEN  0  V  1  V 0,500 -3 11 3
OROZCO David VEN  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 20 1
EESTERMANS Tim NED SC AMSTERDAM  2  2  3  3 0,000 -10 10 5

Poule No 3
V/M ind. TD rg

KAMBERG Marius NED SCARAMOUCHE  1  0  3  2 0,000 -14 6 5
HILGEHOLT Kelvin NED SCARAMOUCHE  V  V  V  3 0,750 6 18 1
VAN NUNEN David NED PALLÓS  V  3  4  V 0,500 6 17 3
SCHANZLEH Thom NED ZAAL KARDOLUS  V  3  V  1 0,500 -3 14 4
ESCOBAR Jose VEN  V  V  1  V 0,750 5 16 2

Poule No 4
V/M ind. TD rg

VREDEVELDT Niel NED SCARAMOUCHE  V  2  0 0,333 -6 7 4
DE VRIES Matthijs NED PUTTEN  3  V  4 0,333 0 12 2
VAN DEN BERG Paul NED M.V.O.  V  2  2 0,333 -3 9 3
TOMOCHE Geiser VEN  V  V  V 1,000 9 15 1

Poule No 5
V/M ind. TD rg

OOSTHOF Ryan NED SCARAMOUCHE  4  V  4 0,333 1 13 3
DE WIJN Zoa NED SC DEN BOSCH  V  V  4 0,667 4 14 2
VAN DORT Mark NED DELFT FENCING CLUB  2  1  0 0,000 -12 3 4
HERNANDEZ Edward VEN  V  V  V 1,000 7 15 1

Poule No 6
V/M ind. TD rg

SLIEPENBEEK Peter NED SCARAMOUCHE  1  3  2 0,000 -9 6 4
BONTES Joris NED SC DEN BOSCH  V  2  4 0,333 0 11 3
BIJKER Peter NED ROBBSCHERMEN  V  V  3 0,667 3 13 2
JELDERS Christian NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE  V  V  V 1,000 6 15 1
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rg nom prénom nation club V/M ind. TD groupe
1 OROZCO David VEN 1,000 14 20 qualifié
1 TULEN Tristan NED SC DEN BOSCH 1,000 14 20 qualifié
3 TOMOCHE Geiser VEN 1,000 9 15 qualifié
4 HERNANDEZ Edward VEN 1,000 7 15 qualifié
5 JELDERS Christian NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE 1,000 6 15 qualifié
6 HILGEHOLT Kelvin NED SCARAMOUCHE 0,750 6 18 qualifié
7 RONDON Crisbermar VEN 0,750 6 17 qualifié
8 ESCOBAR Jose VEN 0,750 5 16 qualifié
9 TREFFERS Edwin NED A.E.W. 0,750 4 15 qualifié

10 DE WIJN Zoa NED SC DEN BOSCH 0,667 4 14 qualifié
11 BIJKER Peter NED ROBBSCHERMEN 0,667 3 13 qualifié
12 VAN NUNEN David NED PALLÓS 0,500 6 17 qualifié
13 KIMBA Ismail NED SCARAMOUCHE 0,500 1 17 qualifié
14 SCHANZLEH Thom NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 0,500 -3 14 qualifié
15 VAN WINDEN Levy NED ROBBSCHERMEN 0,500 -3 11 qualifié
16 OOSTHOF Ryan NED SCARAMOUCHE 0,333 1 13 qualifié
17 DE VRIES Matthijs NED PUTTEN 0,333 0 12 qualifié
18 BONTES Joris NED SC DEN BOSCH 0,333 0 11 qualifié
19 VAN DEN BERG Paul NED M.V.O. 0,333 -3 9 qualifié
20 VREDEVELDT Niel NED SCARAMOUCHE 0,333 -6 7 qualifié
21 DE BRUIN Sam NED SC DEN BOSCH 0,250 -5 12 qualifié
22 MES Serge NED DELFT FENCING CLUB 0,250 -7 12 qualifié
23 SLIEPENBEEK Peter NED SCARAMOUCHE 0,000 -9 6 qualifié
24 EESTERMANS Tim NED SC AMSTERDAM 0,000 -10 10 qualifié
25 VAN DORT Mark NED DELFT FENCING CLUB 0,000 -12 3 qualifié
26 KAMBERG Marius NED SCARAMOUCHE 0,000 -14 6 qualifié
26 VAN DER HART Kees NED ARGOSS 0,000 -14 6 qualifié
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. TD rg

VAN NUNEN David NED PALLÓS  V  0 V4  V 0,750 10 14 2
VAN DORT Mark NED DELFT FENCING CLUB  1  1  V  V 0,500 -3 12 3
OROZCO David VEN V1  V  V  V 1,000 13 16 1
EESTERMANS Tim NED SC AMSTERDAM  0  1  0  3 0,000 -15 4 5
KIMBA Ismail NED SCARAMOUCHE  2  4  2  V 0,250 -5 13 4

Poule No 2
V/M ind. TD rg

BIJKER Peter NED ROBBSCHERMEN  2  V  3  V 0,500 -1 15 3
SCHANZLEH Thom NED ZAAL KARDOLUS  V  V  2  V 0,750 6 17 2
VAN DER HART Kees NED ARGOSS  4  3  2  V 0,250 -2 14 4
TULEN Tristan NED SC DEN BOSCH  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 20 1
SLIEPENBEEK Peter NED SCARAMOUCHE  2  1  1  0 0,000 -16 4 5

Poule No 3
Arbitre: MIDDELVELD Remco

V/M ind. TD rg
TOMOCHE Geiser VEN  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 20 1
KAMBERG Marius NED SCARAMOUCHE  1  1  1  1 0,000 -16 4 5
VAN WINDEN Levy NED ROBBSCHERMEN  3  V  3  2 0,250 -3 13 4
DE WIJN Zoa NED SC DEN BOSCH  3  V  V  4 0,500 3 17 3
MES Serge NED DELFT FENCING CLUB  2  V  V  V 0,750 5 17 2

Poule No 4
V/M ind. TD rg

OOSTHOF Ryan NED SCARAMOUCHE  V  V  V 1,000 7 15 1
DE BRUIN Sam NED SC DEN BOSCH  1  1  1 0,000 -12 3 4
TREFFERS Edwin NED A.E.W.  4  V  2 0,333 0 11 3
HERNANDEZ Edward VEN  3  V  V 0,667 5 13 2

Poule No 5
V/M ind. TD rg

ESCOBAR Jose VEN  3  V  V 0,667 3 13 2
DE VRIES Matthijs NED PUTTEN  V  V  V 1,000 4 15 1
JELDERS Christian NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE  3  4  4 0,000 -4 11 4
VREDEVELDT Niel NED SCARAMOUCHE  2  4  V 0,333 -3 11 3

Poule No 6
V/M ind. TD rg

HILGEHOLT Kelvin NED SCARAMOUCHE  3  3  V 0,333 -1 11 3
RONDON Crisbermar VEN  V  V  V 1,000 7 15 1
BONTES Joris NED SC DEN BOSCH  V  1  V 0,667 -1 11 2
VAN DEN BERG Paul NED M.V.O.  2  4  4 0,000 -5 10 4
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rg nom prénom nation club V/M ind. TD groupe
1 TULEN Tristan NED SC DEN BOSCH 1,000 27 40 qualifié
2 OROZCO David VEN 1,000 27 36 qualifié
3 TOMOCHE Geiser VEN 1,000 20 35 qualifié
4 RONDON Crisbermar VEN 0,857 13 32 qualifié
5 HERNANDEZ Edward VEN 0,833 12 28 qualifié
6 ESCOBAR Jose VEN 0,714 8 29 qualifié
7 OOSTHOF Ryan NED SCARAMOUCHE 0,667 8 28 qualifié
8 DE VRIES Matthijs NED PUTTEN 0,667 4 27 qualifié
9 VAN NUNEN David NED PALLÓS 0,625 16 31 qualifié

10 SCHANZLEH Thom NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 0,625 3 31 qualifié
11 DE WIJN Zoa NED SC DEN BOSCH 0,571 7 31 qualifié
12 HILGEHOLT Kelvin NED SCARAMOUCHE 0,571 5 29 qualifié
13 TREFFERS Edwin NED A.E.W. 0,571 4 26 qualifié
14 BIJKER Peter NED ROBBSCHERMEN 0,571 2 28 qualifié
15 JELDERS Christian NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE 0,500 2 26 qualifié
16 BONTES Joris NED SC DEN BOSCH 0,500 -1 22 qualifié
17 MES Serge NED DELFT FENCING CLUB 0,500 -2 29 qualifié
18 KIMBA Ismail NED SCARAMOUCHE 0,375 -4 30 qualifié
19 VAN WINDEN Levy NED ROBBSCHERMEN 0,375 -6 24 qualifié
20 VREDEVELDT Niel NED SCARAMOUCHE 0,333 -9 18 qualifié
21 VAN DORT Mark NED DELFT FENCING CLUB 0,286 -15 15 qualifié
22 VAN DEN BERG Paul NED M.V.O. 0,167 -8 19 qualifié
23 DE BRUIN Sam NED SC DEN BOSCH 0,143 -17 15 qualifié
24 VAN DER HART Kees NED ARGOSS 0,125 -16 20 qualifié
25 EESTERMANS Tim NED SC AMSTERDAM 0,000 -25 14 qualifié
26 SLIEPENBEEK Peter NED SCARAMOUCHE 0,000 -25 10 qualifié
27 KAMBERG Marius NED SCARAMOUCHE 0,000 -30 10 qualifié
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Tableau de 32

32 ---------

17 MES Serge

16 BONTES Joris    15/12

9 VAN NUNEN Dav

24 VAN DER HART    15/7

25 EESTERMANS Ti

8 DE VRIES Matthij    15/5

5 HERNANDEZ Ed

28 ---------

21 VAN DORT Mark

12 HILGEHOLT Kelv par abandon

13 TREFFERS Edwin

20 VREDEVELDT N    15/9

29 ---------

4 RONDON Crisber

3 TOMOCHE Geiser

30 ---------

19 VAN WINDEN Le

14 BIJKER Peter    15/14

11 DE WIJN Zoa

22 VAN DEN BERG    15/8

27 KAMBERG Mariu

6 ESCOBAR Jose    15/4

7 OOSTHOF Ryan

26 SLIEPENBEEK Pe    15/4

23 DE BRUIN Sam

10 SCHANZLEH Tho    15/5

15 JELDERS Christia

18 KIMBA Ismail    15/12

31 ---------

2 OROZCO David

TULEN Tristan

Tableau de 16

MES Serge
   15/10

VAN NUNEN Dav

DE VRIES Matthij
   15/10

HERNANDEZ Ed

VAN DORT Mark
   15/10

TREFFERS Edwin

RONDON Crisber
   15/6

TOMOCHE Geiser

VAN WINDEN Le
   15/13

DE WIJN Zoa

ESCOBAR Jose
   15/14

OOSTHOF Ryan

SCHANZLEH Tho
   15/9

JELDERS Christia

OROZCO David
   15/11

TULEN Tristan

Tableau de 8

VAN NUNEN Dav

   15/6

HERNANDEZ Ed

RONDON Crisber

   15/13

TOMOCHE Geiser

ESCOBAR Jose

   15/14

SCHANZLEH Tho

OROZCO David

   15/7

TULEN Tristan

Demi-finales

RONDON Crisber

   15/14

ESCOBAR Jose

OROZCO David

   15/12

RONDON Crisber

Finale

ESCOBAR Jose

   15/13
ESCOBAR Jose
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rg nom prénom nation club
1 ESCOBAR Jose VEN
2 RONDON Crisbermar VEN
3 OROZCO David VEN
3 TULEN Tristan NED SC DEN BOSCH
5 TOMOCHE Geiser VEN
6 HERNANDEZ Edward VEN
7 VAN NUNEN David NED PALLÓS
8 SCHANZLEH Thom NED ZAAL KARDOLUS
9 OOSTHOF Ryan NED SCARAMOUCHE

10 DE VRIES Matthijs NED PUTTEN
11 DE WIJN Zoa NED SC DEN BOSCH
12 TREFFERS Edwin NED A.E.W.
13 JELDERS Christian NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE
14 MES Serge NED DELFT FENCING CLUB
15 VAN WINDEN Levy NED ROBBSCHERMEN
16 VAN DORT Mark NED DELFT FENCING CLUB
17 HILGEHOLT Kelvin NED SCARAMOUCHE
18 BIJKER Peter NED ROBBSCHERMEN
19 BONTES Joris NED SC DEN BOSCH
20 KIMBA Ismail NED SCARAMOUCHE
21 VREDEVELDT Niel NED SCARAMOUCHE
22 VAN DEN BERG Paul NED M.V.O.
23 DE BRUIN Sam NED SC DEN BOSCH
24 VAN DER HART Kees NED ARGOSS
25 EESTERMANS Tim NED SC AMSTERDAM
26 SLIEPENBEEK Peter NED SCARAMOUCHE
27 KAMBERG Marius NED SCARAMOUCHE
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